
Aransas Pass Independent School District

748 West Goodnight Ave
Aransas Pass, Texas 78336

Upcoming Events

April 2024
Monday, April 8 - One Act Play Area Competition - 4PM - Tuloso-Midway High School
Monday, April 8 - National Honor Society Induction Ceremony - 6PM - APHS Cafeteria
Monday, April 8 - Regular Board Meeting - Announce Board Continuing Education Hours
Tuesday, April 9 - Incoming Freshmen Parent Meeting - 6PM - APHS
Thursday, April 11 - NJROTC Awards - 5PM - APHS A Gym
Tuesday, April 16 - District Online Auction - www.OnlinePros.com
Thursday, April 19 - TASA/TASB Study Group - GPISD - 6-8PM
Friday, April 26 - Last Day of District Online Auction

May 2024
Wednesday, May 1 - PreK & Kindergarten Round-Up - 5-7PM - Faulk Elementary
Thursday, May 2 - Athletic Banquet - 6:30-8:30PM - Aransas Pass Civic Center
May 6 - 10 - Teacher Appreciation Week
Tuesday, May 7 - Torch Awards - 6PM - APHS Cafeteria
Thursday, May 9 - Spelling Bee 9-11AM - Charlie Marshall Elementary
Thursday, May 9 - Senior Awards & Scholarship Awards - 6PM - APHS A Gym
Friday, May 10 - Alumni Volleyball Game - 5:30PM - APHS A Gym
Monday, May 13 - Regular Board Meeting
Tuesday, May 14 - Charlie Marshall GT Showcase - 4-6PM - Charlie Marshall Cafeteria
Tuesday, May 14 - AC Blunt GT Showcase & Art Show - 5:30-6:30PM - AC Blunt
Wednesday, May 15 - Spring Band Concert - 6-7:30PM - AC Blunt Cafeteria
Thursday, May 16 - Senior Walk - 8:30-10AM
Wednesday, May 22 - Last Day of School
Wednesday, May 22 - Kindergarten Graduation - 9-11:30AM - Aransas Pass Civic Center
Wednesday, May 22 - Summer Concert - 7-7:30PM - Charlie Marshall Elementary
May 23-24 - Staff Workdays
Friday, May 24 - End of Year Staff Event - Recognition of Service, Retirees, Teachers of the
Year
Friday, May 24 - APHS Graduation - 7PM - Stadium
Monday, May 27 - District Closed - Memorial Day
Monday, May 28 - Summer Hours Begin - Offices Open M-Th 8AM-5PM, Closed Fridays

June 2024
Monday, June 10 - Regular Board Meeting


